LN T gRT L, v

TR, A B A

(A i

—

C05025572 Approved for Release: 2021/04/20 C05025572

Ob// _ q/afﬂi?;j
PROJECT mgbg!m STATUS

FY 64
Honthly Total Cumulative
July 320.5 )
Aug 204.0 524.5
Sept 242.4 767.0
Oct 359.7 1,126.7
Nov 396.7 1,523.4
7103% : Dec 302.4 1,825.8
Jan 327.3 2,153.1
Feb 356.3 2,509.4
’ March 430.5 2,939.9
April 632.2 3,572.1
May 402.4 3,974.5
June 289.1 ‘ 4,263.6

MIPR-64-88D-5" dated 5 Sept 1963 - $6M
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